
Wed 1/21/2026 10:30am Intramural Kickoff Student Center 
Wed 1/28/2026 10:30am Situps for Smoothies Fitness Center 
Thur 1/29/2026 12pm Pop-a-Shot Student Center 
Mon 2/2/2026 11am Engagement Fair Student Center 
Wed 2/4/2026 12pm Billiards Student Center 
Wed 2/11/2026 11am Cornhole Student Center 
Thur 2/12/2026 12pm Pushups for Protein Bars Fitness Center 
Wed 2/18/2026 12pm Billiards Student Center 
Fri 2/20/2026 12pm Video Game Tournament Student Center 
Wed 2/25/2026 11:30am Putting for Pizza Student Center 
Thur 2/26/2026 12pm Ping Pong Tournament Student Center 
Wed 3/4/2026 12pm Billiards Student Center 
Thur 3/5/2026 12pm Pop-a-Shot Student Center 
Wed 3/11/2026 12pm Ping Pong Tournament Student Center 
Thur 3/12/2026 11am Foot Darts Fitness Center 
Wed 3/25/2026 12pm Billiards Student Center 
Thur 3/26/2026 12pm Situps for Smoothies Fitness Center 
Wed 4/1/2026 11am Tailgate Party/Cornhole Tournament Student Center 
Thur 4/2/2026 12pm Foot Darts Fitness Center 
Wed 4/8/2026 12pm Billiards Student Center 
Thur 4/9/2026 12pm Pop-a-Shot Student Center 
Wed 4/15/2026 11:30am Putting for Pizza Student Center 
Thur 4/16/2026 12pm Pushups for Protein Bars Fitness Center 
Wed 4/22/2026 12pm Billiards Student Center 
Thur 4/23/2026 12pm Ping Pong Tournament Student Center 
Tue 4/28/2026 11am Foot Darts Fitness Center 
Wed 5/6/2026 12pm Billiards Student Center 
Thur 5/7/2026 12pm Ping Pong Tournament Student Center 
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